23.02.80. Lake Placid

started: 45-17
finished: 7-6

G Hanni Wenzel

S Cindy Nelson
B Ingrid Eberle
4. Kathy Kreiner

5. Petra Wenzel

6. Valentine Iliffe
7. Faride Rahme

DNS (SL):

LIE

USA
AUT
CND

LIE
GBR
LEB

Alpine Combined, women

5.57

95.04
102.40
119.46

145.73
254.96
1072.37

Annemarie Proell-Moser AUT,
Marie-Therese Nadig SUI, etc ;

DNS (DH):
Fabienne Serrat FRA,
Perine Pellen FRA,
Erika Hess, etc.



